	衡南县财务监察所选调人员成绩公示（文秘）

	考   号
	行  测
	写  作
	合计

	
	成绩
	按30%计
	成绩
	按70%计
	

	201601001
	51
	15.30
	69.5
	48.65
	63.95

	201601002
	48
	14.40
	48
	33.6
	48

	201601003
	59
	17.70
	75
	52.5
	70.2

	201601004
	42
	12.60
	26
	18.2
	30.8

	201601005
	44
	13.20
	55.5
	38.85
	52.05

	201601006
	43
	12.90
	23
	16.1
	29

	201601007
	56
	16.80
	31.5
	22.05
	38.85

	201601008
	47
	14.10
	66.5
	46.55
	60.65

	201601009
	61
	18.30
	81
	56.7
	75


